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200801290000
36550

01/29/2008
11:07:16

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LASALLE
BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION
TRUSTEE

200610250005
26410

200811030004
25240

11/03/2008
11:55:58

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RAINBOW
TECHNOLOGY
CORPORATIO
N

200403080001
16550

200811030004
25560

11/03/2008
01:07:24

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BAKER,
RONALD W

200401230000
38620

200802010000
42980

02/01/2008
02:07:56

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

RAINBOW 200403080001
16550

Other:SEE
INST

200803140001
06700

03/14/2008
03:23:05

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NORTH
SHELBY
OFFICE PARK
LLC

Sec:30
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200809220003
73690

09/22/2008
10:25:44

PROTECTIVE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WEST COAST
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200401230000
38620

Other:SEE
INST


