Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	E COMPA	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801290000 36550	01/29/2008 11:07:16	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION TRUSTEE					200610250005 26410	
200811030004 25240	11/03/2008 11:55:58	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RAINBOW TECHNOLOGY CORPORATIO N					200403080001 16550	
200811030004 25560	11/03/2008 01:07:24	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BAKER, RONALD W					200401230000 38620	
200802010000 42980	02/01/2008 02:07:56	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	RAINBOW					200403080001 16550	Other:SEE INST
200803140001 06700	03/14/2008 03:23:05	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NORTH SHELBY OFFICE PARK LLC						Sec:30 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200809220003 73690	09/22/2008 10:25:44	PROTECTIVE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WEST COAST LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY					200401230000 38620	Other:SEE INST